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Legislation Details

File #: LU 0763- Version: A Name: UDAAP, Aerial Tramway Service, Manhattan and
2000 Roosevelt Island, (20005409GFM)
Type: Land Use Application Status: Adopted
In control: Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises
On agenda: 5/10/2000

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Application no. 20005409 GFM, pursuant to §363 of the Charter of the City of New York, concerning a
proposed Authorizing Resolution authorizing the Department Of Transportation to grant a franchise for
the provision of aerial tramway service over the East River between Manhattan and Roosevelt Island
to the Roosevelt Island Operating Corporation.

Sponsors: June M. Eisland, (by request of the Mayor)
Indexes:
Attachments: 1. Hearing Transcript 5/17, 2. Hearing Transcript 4/3, 3. Hearing Transcript 1/9
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/10/2000 * City Council Introduced by Council
5/10/2000 * City Council Referred to Comm by Council
5/10/2000 * City Council Referred to Comm by Council
6/20/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

6/20/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

7/25/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

7/25/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

8/21/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

8/21/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

9/7/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

9/7/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

9/19/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

10/10/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

10/10/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

10/24/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
Franchises

10/24/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Laid Over by Subcommittee
Franchises

11/14/2000 * Subcommittee on Zoning and Hearing Held by Committee
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11/14/2000 *

11/27/2000 *

11/27/2000 *

12/12/2000 *

12/12/2000 *

1/9/2001 *
1/9/2001 *
2/1/2001 *
2/1/2001 *

2/13/2001 *

2/13/2001 *

3/7/2001 *

3/7/2001 *

3/20/2001 *

3/20/2001 *

4/3/2001 *

4/3/2001 *

4/18/2001 A

4/18/2001 A

5/1/2001 A

5/1/2001 A

5/17/2001 A

5/17/2001 A

5/17/2001 A

5/17/2001 A
5/23/2001 A

Franchises
Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Subcommittee on Zoning and
Franchises

Committee on Land Use

Committee on Land Use

City Council

Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee
Laid Over by Subcommittee
Hearing Held by Committee

Approved by Subcommittee

Approved by Committee with Companion

Resolution
Hearing Held by Committee

Approved, by Council

Pass

Pass

Pass
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