

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: LU 0763- Version: A Name: UDAAP, Aerial Tramway Service, Manhattan and

2000 Roosevelt Island, (20005409GFM)

Type: Land Use Application Status: Adopted

In control: Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises

On agenda: 5/10/2000

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Application no. 20005409 GFM, pursuant to §363 of the Charter of the City of New York, concerning a

proposed Authorizing Resolution authorizing the Department Of Transportation to grant a franchise for the provision of aerial tramway service over the East River between Manhattan and Roosevelt Island

to the Roosevelt Island Operating Corporation.

Sponsors: June M. Eisland, (by request of the Mayor)

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Hearing Transcript 5/17, 2. Hearing Transcript 4/3, 3. Hearing Transcript 1/9

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
6/20/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
6/20/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
7/25/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
7/25/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
8/21/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
8/21/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
9/7/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
9/7/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
9/19/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
10/10/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
10/10/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
10/24/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
10/24/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
11/14/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and	Hearing Held by Committee	

		Franchises		
11/14/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
11/27/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
11/27/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
12/12/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
12/12/2000	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
1/9/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
1/9/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
2/1/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
2/1/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
2/13/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
2/13/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
3/7/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
3/7/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
3/20/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
3/20/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
4/3/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
4/3/2001	*	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
4/18/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
4/18/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
5/1/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
5/1/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Laid Over by Subcommittee	
5/17/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Hearing Held by Committee	
5/17/2001	Α	Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises	Approved by Subcommittee	Pass
5/17/2001	Α	Committee on Land Use	Approved by Committee with Companion Resolution	Pass
5/17/2001	Α	Committee on Land Use	Hearing Held by Committee	
5/23/2001	Α	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass